EU
RoHS
温
度
传
感
器
T

–2 17.4
SDT310AP 0.8±0.2 3.0±0.25 1.2Max. － 8±2 13.1
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
CSDT310 100 ALT 3850
品种
Product
Code
端子表面材质
Terminal
Surface Material
公称电阻值
Nominal
Resistance
电阻温度系数
T.C.R
（×10 －6/K）
等级或者
阻值允许偏差
Class or
Resistance Tol.
A:±（0.15＋0.002 ）│℃t│
B:±（0.3＋0.005 ）│℃t│
C:±（1.0＋0.01 ）│℃t│
K:±10％（SDT310A）
温度范围
Temperature
Range
形状
Size
Nil：Standard
H：H style
A：A style
LT:−55℃～＋155℃
Nil:−55℃～＋400℃
MT:−55℃～＋650℃
C:SnCu
P:Pt clad wire
   （SDT310・310A）
M:PtIr（SDT310MT）
  SDT310LT（SDT310HLT） 10:10Ω
（SDT310AP）
100:100Ω
500:500Ω
1K:1kΩ
欲知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
■ 参考标准 Reference Standards
  IEC 60751 JIS C 1604
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号